
TRACS June 2018 Masters Agility Sat, Jun 23, 2018

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

8" (s) 61.780 72 0.000   Q/6 1st 61.780 2.962 Buster (Jack Russell Terrier) Roger Ly

16" (s) 41.220 66 5.000 1st 46.220 4.440 Chloe (Border Collie) Sally Connell

12" 48.890 69 0.000   Q/6 1st 48.890 3.743 Jefe (Crossbreed) Liza Buckner

16" Abs 69 -- 1060.000 -- Mudi (Mudi) Susan Paulsen

20" 45.010 63 0.000   Q/6 1st 45.010 4.066 Quix (Border Collie) Harley Frazee

40.170 63 5.000 2nd 45.170 4.556 Snips (Border Collie) David Kurtz

Abs 63 -- 1060.000 -- Loki (Border Collie) Terry LeClair

Abs 63 -- 1060.000 -- Cassie (Border Collie) Robin Terry

24" 41.290 63 0.000   Q/6 1st 41.290 4.432 Savvy (Border Collie) Annette Thomason

42.400 63 0.000   Q/5 2nd 42.400 4.316 Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin

43.020 63 5.000 3rd 48.020 4.254 Cash (Border Collie) Sally Connell

45.030 63 5.000 4th 50.030 4.064 Rush (Fluffy Butted Unicorn) Tracy Duncan

47.120 63 5.000 5th 52.120 3.884 Shibumi (Border Collie) Lisa Andrews

47.750 63 5.000 6th 52.750 3.832 Max (Border Collie) Harley Frazee

NFC 63 -- 1060.000 -- Wink (Belgian Tervuren) Stacey Campbell



TRACS June 2018 Masters Jumping Sat, Jun 23, 2018

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

8" (s) 59.060 65 10.000 1st 69.060 3.132 Buster (Jack Russell Terrier) Roger Ly

16" (s) 37.660 59 5.000 1st 42.660 4.912 Chloe (Border Collie) Sally Connell

12" 42.160 62 0.000   Q/6 1st 42.160 4.388 Jefe (Crossbreed) Liza Buckner

16" Abs 62 -- 1060.000 -- Mudi (Mudi) Susan Paulsen

20" 37.110 56 0.000   Q/6 1st 37.110 4.985 Quix (Border Collie) Harley Frazee

33.080 56 10.000 2nd 43.080 5.593 Snips (Border Collie) David Kurtz

E 56 -- 160.000 -- Loki (Border Collie) Terry LeClair

Abs 56 -- 1060.000 -- Cassie (Border Collie) Robin Terry

24" 36.330 56 0.000   Q/6 1st 36.330 5.092 Savvy (Border Collie) Annette Thomason

36.800 56 0.000   Q/5 2nd 36.800 5.027 Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin

37.140 56 5.000 3rd 42.140 4.981 Shibumi (Border Collie) Lisa Andrews

37.630 56 10.000 4th 47.630 4.916 Max (Border Collie) Harley Frazee

35.740 56 15.000 5th 50.740 5.176 Rush (Fluffy Butted Unicorn) Tracy Duncan

E 56 -- 160.000 -- Wink (Belgian Tervuren) Stacey Campbell

E 56 -- 160.000 -- Cash (Border Collie) Sally Connell



TRACS June 2018 Masters Series Sat, Jun 23, 2018

Jumping Agility Series

Height Dog(Breed)Handler SCT Time Faults Total SCT Time Faults Total Total Place $ MFC

8" (s)   Buster (Jack Russell Terrier) Roger Ly 65 59.060 10.0 69.060 72 61.780 -- 61.780 130.840 1 $4.00 MFC

16" (s)   Chloe (Border Collie) Sally Connell 59 37.660 5.0 42.660 66 41.220 5.0 46.220 88.880 1 $4.00 MFC

12"   Jefe (Crossbreed) Liza Buckner 62 42.160 -- 42.160 69 48.890 -- 48.890 91.050 1 $4.00 MFC

16"   Mudi (Mudi) Susan Paulsen 62 Abs -- 1060.000 69 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

20"   Quix (Border Collie) Harley Frazee 56 37.110 -- 37.110 63 45.010 -- 45.010 82.120 1 $16.00 MFC

Snips (Border Collie) David Kurtz 56 33.080 10.0 43.080 63 40.170 5.0 45.170 88.250 2 MFC

Loki (Border Collie) Terry LeClair 56 E -- 160.000 63 Abs -- 1060.000 1220.000

Cassie (Border Collie) Robin Terry 56 Abs -- 1060.000 63 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

24"   Savvy (Border Collie) Annette Thomason 56 36.330 -- 36.330 63 41.290 -- 41.290 77.620 1 $28.00 MFC

Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin 56 36.800 -- 36.800 63 42.400 -- 42.400 79.200 2 MFC

Shibumi (Border Collie) Lisa Andrews 56 37.140 5.0 42.140 63 47.120 5.0 52.120 94.260 3

Max (Border Collie) Harley Frazee 56 37.630 10.0 47.630 63 47.750 5.0 52.750 100.380 4

Rush (Fluffy Butted Unicorn) Tracy Duncan 56 35.740 15.0 50.740 63 45.030 5.0 50.030 100.770 5

Cash (Border Collie) Sally Connell 56 E -- 160.000 63 43.020 5.0 48.020 208.020

Wink (Belgian Tervuren) Stacey Campbell 56 E -- 160.000 63 NFC -- 1060.000 1220.000
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